HART=-08 ALL BAMES LINE SCIRES 2008

HART-08 23 Wins - 7 Losses - (14-1) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2008 SEASON
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Agoura 000 010 1 2- 4-2-7 Fri 2/29/08 @Hart: Aries,G.[L-0-1], Crofts(3) & Yarin, Keller(3)

HART-08-01 501 100 x 7- 9-2-7  Montgomery[w-1-0], Tarello(6), Millar(7) & Lucas, Bailey(6) - HR Torres(# 1)
HART-08-02 000 001 4 5- 7-0-9  McCarthy, Bauer(6) [w-1-0] & Lucas - HR Matern(# 1)

Dos Pueblos 001 100 O 2- 7-3-4  Sat 3/01/08 @Dos Pueblos: Tirador, MacFarlane(6), McCann[L-1-1](7) & Reveles
HART-08-03 012 000 O 3-12-2-9  Bauer[w-2-0] & Lucas

Chatsworth 002 000 O 2- 6-0-5 Tue 3/04/08 @Chatsworth: Renner, Kleismeier(5) & Escobar Jr.

Thousand Oaks 000 000 21 3- 3-1-5 Thu 3/06/08 @Hart: Johnson, Stalley(6), Way(7)[w], Thomson(8) & Bandy
HART-08-04 001 001 0O 2- 5-2-7 Montgomery, Eyrich(8)[L-0-1] & Bailey, Lucas(7)

Simi Valley 100 040 2 7- 8-0-8 Sat 3/08/08 @Hart: Thiel[w] & Sandler

HART-08-05 000 0OO0OO0 O 0- 7-3-6 McCarthy[L-0-1], Millar(5) Tarello(7) & Lucas

West Torrance 020 110 O 4- 7-3-6  Mon 3/10/08 @Hart: Alarcon[L], Neer(5), Cote(6) & Morioka, Cunningham(5)
HART-08-06 180 151 x 16-16-3-4 Eyrich[w-1-1], Nicewicz(5), Sanchez(7) & Lucas - HR Lucas(# 1)

West Torrance 000 000 O 0- 2-0-3  Mon 3/10/08 @Birmingham: Wardour[L], Franck(7) & Morioka

HART-08-07 011 000 O 2- 4-0-3  Bauer[w-3-0] & Lucas

West Ranch 000 00O O 0- 1-3-3 Fri 3/14/08 @Hart: Gillies[L-0-2], Woldanski(6) & Browne

HART-08-08 #030 001 x 4- 7-0-6  Montgomery[w-2-0], Bauer(7) & Lucas

HART-08-09 040 000 1 5- 7-3-3  McCarthy[L-0-2], Nicewicz(6) & Bailey - HR - Souza

Simi Valley 104 002 x 7- 7-1-6  Sat 3/15/08 @Simi Valley: Thiel[w], Meyer(7){s} & Sandler

HART-08-10 #401 060 O 11-11-0-9  Bauer[w-4-0], Nicewicz(6), Tarello(7) & Lucas, Bailey(6) - HR Souza(# 2)

Golden Valley 000 OO0 O 0- 0-3-2 Wed 3/19/08 @GV: Hamilton[L-0-3], Rhodes(4), Smith,C.(5) & Nolan, Garrett(6)
HART-08-11 #304 021 2 12-12-2-7 Montgomery[w-3-0], Nicewicz(7) & Lucas - HR Souza(#3), Torres(#2), Chiusano(#1)
Saugus 010 000 O 1- 5-4-7 Fri 3/21/08 @Saugus: Hebert[L-0-2], Smith(3), Scott(7) & Chew - HR - Hooper(#1)
HART-08-12 #020 012 1 6- 8-0-6 Bauer[w-5-0] & Lucas

Canyon 000 OO0OO O 0- 2-2-2 Wed 3/26/08 @Canyon: Gavin[L-1-2], Hayes(6) & Pugmire

Valencia 101 102 O 5- 6-0-10 Fri 3/28/08 @Hart: Mouselli[w-2-1] & Ferndino - HR - Higgins(# 1)

HART-08-13 000 001 O 1-10-3-7  Montgomery[L-3-1], Nicewicz(4), Eyrich(6) & Lucas

HART-08-14 000 OOO0 4 4- 7-2-8  McCarthy[w-1-2], Tarello(7){s#1} & Bailey

Millikan 010 100 1 3- 5-1-6 Tue 4/01/08 @Millikan: Bemowski[L-2-1], Culver(7) & Barrett

Golden valley 000 001 1 2- 5-1-6 Tue 4/01/08 @Hart: Rhodes[L-0-1], Smith,B.(3), Tome(6) & Garrett

HART-08-15 # 2 3(11)3 00 x 19-14-1-0 Bauer[w-6-0], Sanchez(6) & Lucas, Bailey(5)

HART-08-16 #083 660 6 29-25-1-8  Montgomery[w-4-1], Nicewicz(6, Tarello(7 & Lucas, Bailey(5 -HR- Souza#4, Torres#3, Bailey#l
Golden Valley 000 000 O 0- 1-7-1 Fri 4/04/08 @Golden Valley: Smith,M.[L-1-4], Smith,C.(5) & Nolan

HART-08-15 002 110 O 4- 7-3-5  Eyrich[L-1-2], Nicewicz(6) & Bailey, Lucas(6)

Banning (LA) 130 100 x 5- 4-1-3 Sat 4/05/08 @Banning(LA): Moreno, Fernandez(4)[w-2-1], Santana(6){s#1} & Ponce,M, Ponce,R. (4
HART-08-18 #000 001 O 1- 6-0-7 Montgomery[w-5-17], Bauer(7){s#1} & Lucas

Valencia 000 OO0 O 0- 3-2-4 Wed 4/16/08 @Valencia: Corrales[L-4-2] & Ferndino

Valencia 201 000 O 3- 6-5-3 Fri 4/18/08 @Hart: Mousselli[L-3-2], Neiman(4, Higgins(4 & Ferndino,Fessinger(7-HR-Lopes
HART-08-19 #021 811 x 13-13-0-8 Bauer[w-7-0], Nicewicz(7) & Lucas, Bailey(7) - HR - Torres(#4), Lucas(#2)

South Torrance 300 001 O 4- 7-1-7  Sat 4/19/08 @Hart: Suey[L-0-4] & Tanaka

HART-08-20 310 003 x 7-11-2-5  McCarthy, Eyrich(5), Tarello(6)[w-1-0], & Bailey - HR - Souza(#5)

Saugus 000 020 1 3- 4-0-1 Wed 4/23/08 @Hart: Boersma, Hebert(5)[L-3-4] & Hernandez - HR - Kopacka(# 1)
HART-08-21 #000 021 1 4- 9-0-8 Montgomery, Bauer(7)[w-8-0] & Lucas

HART-08-22 #002 111 2 7-12-2-6  Bauer[w-9-0], & Lucas

Saugus 200 003 O 5- 7-1-4  Fri 4/25/08 @Saugus: Schweitzer, Boersma(5), Scott(7)[L-1-1] & Hernandez
Newbury Park 101 000 O 2- 7-3-6  Sat 4/26/08 @Hart: Brower[w-1-0] & Sharrar

HART-08-23 000 100 O 1- 4-1-4  McCarthy[L-1-3], Nicewicz(6) & Bailey, Lucas(4)

Canyon 100 001 O 2- 3-2-6 Wed 4/30/08 @Hart: Gavin[L-2-5], Hayes(5), Young(6) & Sarmiento

HART-08-24 #005 023 x 10-14-1-8 Montgomery[w-6-1], Nicewicz(7) & Lucas

HART-08-25 001 309 O 13-11-1-6 Bauer[w-10-0], Tarello(7) & Lucas - HR Montgomery (# 1)

Canyon 000 0O0OO0 O 0- 2-5-4 Fri 5/02/08 @Canyon: Engel[L-2-6], Scherich(6) & Sarmiento

HART-08-26 #100 101 3 6- 8-0-8 Montgomery[w-7-1], Bauer(7) & Lucas

West Ranch 000 00O O 0- 3-4-4 Wed 5/07/08 @West Ranch, Woldanski[L-4-5], Sarkissian(7) & Browne

West Ranch 000 OO0 O 0- 1-1-4 Fri 5/09/08 @Hart: Gillies[L-4-4], Fredrickson(6) & Browne

HART-08-27 #000 121 x 4- 7-0-10 Bauer[w-11-0] & Lucas - HR - Susdorf(# 1), Rehhaut(# 1)

Westlake 000 100 O 1- 4-2-5 Thu 5/15/08 @Hart: Johnson[2-3], Gillingham(4), Nieves(6) & Conlin, Travnick(7)
HART-08-28 @100 202 x 5- 7-0-8 Montgomery[w-8-1], Bauer(6){s #2} & Lucas

HART-08-29 @110 000 2 4-11-0-7  Bauer[w-12-0] & Lucas

Canyon Springs 000 000 O 0- 3-2-3 Tue 5/20/08 @Canyon Springs: Bengard[3-1], Hernandez(7) & Aranda

LB Wilson 220 000 O 4- 5-1-6 Fri 5/23/08 @Hart: Hicks[w-8-1] & Perkins

HART-08-30 @000 002 O 2- 7-3-7 Montgomery[L-8-2] & Lucas

FUTURE SCHEDULE RART-08 2008 SEASTN

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Game Type TIME

Fri 5/23/08 Season Over See you in 2009




